FIRE HOSE RUBBER LINED

STANDARD COLOUR:

TUBE:

» Natural Rubber/SBR Tube

REINFORCEMENT:
» Fabric Reinforced

COVER:

» 100% Virgin Polyester Jacket, Single Jacket,
Thick Wall.

TEMP RANGE:
»-10 °C Approx. To +70 °C Approx.

APPLICATIONS:
» Water Discharge, Washdown, Cable & Sling
Protection Covers.

FEATURES:

»Light weight & Flexible
» Abrasion Resistant
» Weather & Ozone Resistant
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THICKNES WORKING BURSTING BENDING

» White
WALL
ITEM ID oD S
Code mm mm mm
FIRE38RL 38.00 - -
FIRESORL 50.00 - -
FIRE63RL 63.00 - -
FIRE75RL 75.00 - -
FIRE100RL 100.00 - -

Specification Subject to change due to Improvement in Quality ( E&O.E).

PRESSURE PRESSURE

Bar PSI

00O 00 00 00 00
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RADIUS

WEIGHT

Bar PSI mm Kg/mtr

24
24
24
24
24

360
360
360
360
360

In the interest of Continual Development, the Company reserves the right to make modifications to these details without prior notice.

LALIT MACHINERY STORE

64 & 65, Ajmeri Gate, Delhi-110006
Contact : +91- 9555995522 | Email : Lms@hosexperts.com | Web : www.hosexperts.com

STANDARD VACCUM

LENGTH
mtr
30
30
30
30
30

PRESSURE EX-STOCK MoQ

Bar --- mtr
- YES 30
- YES 30
- YES 30
- YES 30
- YES 30

BANK DETAILS

HDFC Bank A/c No. 5020 0006647 423

RTGS/NEFT IFSC:HDFC0000558





